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MXSM Landskrona MK Delt.1-2 2022-04-16
]
USM 125U (U17) Séndag Saxtorp 1,750 km
USM 125U (U17) -Grupp A- Tidskval 2022-04-17 08:15 .
Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 8:15:04
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 2:20.593 +22.399 8:28:13.686 (64) Edvin Olstrand
(422) Hugo Forsgren 7 2:01.398 +3.204 8:30:15.084 1 2:37.114 +36.950 8:17:47.915
1 1:52.777 +0.336 8:18:05.101 8 5:46.052 +3:47.858 8:36:01.136 2 2:00.164 8:19:48.079
2 2:26.012 +33.571 8:20:31.113 3 2:01.607 +1.443 8:21:49.686
3 1:52.441 8:22:23.554 (605) Hugo Lindahl Ostberg 4 3:36.871 +1:36.707 8:25:26.557
4 2:28.345 +35.904 8:24:51.899 1 1:58.877 +0.265 8:17:11.580 5 2:06.121 +5.957 8:27:32.678
2 1:58.582 8:19:10.162 6 2:01.333 +1.169 8:29:34.011
(446) Linus Persson 3 4:20.915 +2:22.333 8:23:31.077 7 2:01.728 +1.564 8:31:35.739
1 1:52.630 8:17:00.401 4 2:11.954 +13.372 8:25:43.031 8 2:09.878 +9.714 8:33:45.617
2 1:52.692 +0.062 8:18:53.093 5 2:06.459 +7.877 8:27:49.490 9 2:06.446 +6.282 8:35:52.063
6 2:06.679 +8.097 8:29:56.169
(1226) Sebastian Marcus Carlsen (133) Loke Danielsson
1 1:57.335 +2.853 8:17:08.943 (20) Albin Antonsson 1 2:05.001 +4.604 8:17:35.633
2 4:06.664 +2:12.182 8:21:15.607 1 1:59.543 +0.844 8:17:13.808 2 2:00.791 +0.394 8:19:36.424
3 1:54.482 8:23:10.089 2 1:58.699 8:19:12.507 3 2:00.397 8:21:36.821
4 2:14.670 +20.188 8:25:24.759 3 2:35.644 +36.945 8:21:48.151 4 5:05.359 +3:04.962 8:26:42.180
5 1:58.582 +4.100 8:27:23.341 4 2:09.581 +10.882 8:23:57.732 5 2:01.861 +1.464 8:28:44.041
6 2:29.723 +35.241 8:29:53.064 5 2:02.366 +3.667 8:26:00.098 6 2:09.063 +8.666 8:30:53.104
7 1:56.825 +2.343 8:31:49.889 7 2:02.938 +2.541 8:32:56.042
8 5:06.989 +3:12.507 8:36:56.878 (1282) Christian Thue 8 3:23.941 +1:23.544 8:36:19.983
1 2:00.421 +1.165 8:18:44.711
(515) Olle Martensson 2 4:35.593 +2:36.337 8:23:20.304 (292) Erik Thomas
1 1:57.680 +0.637 8:18:15.663 3 1:59.256 8:25:19.560 1 2:00.579 8:18:50.629
2 2:24.098 +27.055 8:20:39.761 2 2:02.884 +2.305 8:20:53.513
3 1:57.043 8:22:36.804 (94) Viliam Bjdrklund 3 3:10.153 +1:09.574 8:24:03.666
4 5:25.591 +3:28.548 8:28:02.395 1 2:03.214 +3.723 8:17:24.305 4 2:01.585 +1.006 8:26:05.251
5 1:58.308 +1.265 8:30:00.703 2 2:01.924 +2.433 8:19:26.229 5 2:05.220 +4.641 8:28:10.471
3 2:46.160 +46.669 8:22:12.389 6 4:14.448 +2:13.869 8:32:24.919
(920) Sandro Sols 4 1:59.491 8:24:11.880 7 2:05.245 +4.666 8:34:30.164
1 1:57.064 8:19:16.063 5 3:51.250 +1:51.759 8:28:03.130 8 2:05.458 +4.879 8:36:35.622
2 2:53.080 +56.016 8:22:09.143 6 2:01.540 +2.049 8:30:04.670
3 2:43.975 +46.911 8:24:53.118 7 2:03.201 +3.710 8:32:07.871 (469) Viggo Ronnings
4 3:17.310 +1:20.246 8:28:10.428 8 4:11.414 +2:11.923 8:36:19.285 1 2:04.152 +2.255 8:17:40.190
5 1:58.526 +1.462 8:30:08.954 2 3:54.803 +1:52.906 8:21:34.993
6 4:04.066 +2:07.002 8:34:13.020 (1259) Martin Bredesen 3 2:03.321 +1.424 8:23:38.314
7 3:09.797 +1:12.733 8:37:22.817 1 1:59.524 8:17:55.255 4 2:02.997 +1.100 8:25:41.311
2 2:04.813 +5.289 8:20:00.068 5 3:12.006 +1:10.109 8:28:53.317
(1232) Leander Bech - Thunshelle 3 2:06.458 +6.934 8:22:06.526 6 2:02.048 +0.151 8:30:55.365
1 1:58.368 +1.037 8:18:17.888 4 2:01.033 +1.509 8:24:07.559 7 2:01.897 8:32:57.262
2 2:33.767 +36.436 8:20:51.655 5 2:02.784 +3.260 8:26:10.343 8 2:09.684 +7.787 8:35:06.946
3 1:57.331 8:22:48.986 6 5:19.938 +3:20.414 8:31:30.281
7 2:05.318 +5.794 8:33:35.599 (396) Agust Hult
(176) Albin Werkander 8 2:07.719 +8.195 8:35:43.318 1 2:09.556 +7.395 8:17:27.447
1 1:59.837 +1.739 8:18:46.132 2 2:02.161 8:19:29.608
2 1:59.018 +0.920 8:20:45.150 (54) Ivar Abrahamsson 3 2:22.079 +19.918 8:21:51.687
3 3:53.514 +1:55.416 8:24:38.664 1 2:01.362 +1.683 8:17:50.269 4 2:05.330 +3.169 8:23:57.017
4 1:58.098 8:26:36.762 2 2:01.917 +2.238 8:19:52.186 5 4:19.549 +2:17.388 8:28:16.566
5 2:01.156 +3.058 8:28:37.918 3 3:37.594 +1:37.915 8:23:29.780 6 2:04.685 +2.524 8:30:21.251
6 1:58.294 +0.196 8:30:36.212 4 1:59.679 8:25:29.459 7 2:25.766 +23.605 8:32:47.017
5 2:01.808 +2.129 8:27:31.267 8 2:07.161 +5.000 8:34:54.178
(88) Elliot Wigforss 6 4:31.637 +2:31.958 8:32:02.904 9 2:33.239 +31.078 8:37:27.417
1 1:58.199 +0.087 8:17:44.104 7 2:09.856 +10.177 8:34:12.760
2 2:50.204 +52.092 8:20:34.308 8 3:21.349 +1:21.670 8:37:34.109 (657) Emil Bjork
3 1:58.112 8:22:32.420 1 2:07.968 +5.646 8:17:26.673
4 2:26.616 +28.504 8:24:59.036 (8) Martin Tell 2 2:04.298 +1.976 8:19:30.971
5 4:40.709 +2:42.507 8:29:39.745 1 2:00.196 +0.344 8:17:07.766 3 2:03.016 +0.694 8:21:33.987
6 2:00.890 +2.778 8:31:40.635 2 1:59.852 8:19:07.618 4 2:02.643 +0.321 8:23:36.630
7 2:19.100 +20.988 8:33:59.735 3 2:18.088 +18.236 8:21:25.706 5 2:02.322 8:25:38.952
8 2:14.268 +16.156 8:36:14.003 4 2:00.103 +0.251 8:23:25.809 6 2:04.030 +1.708 8:27:42.982
5 2:01.988 +2.136 8:25:27.797 7 2:04.094 +1.772 8:29:47.076
(305) Pontus Girmalm 6 2:29.253 +29.401 8:27:57.050 8 2:07.724 +5.402 8:31:54.800
1 2:00.685 +2.491 8:17:28.001 7 2:01.121 +1.269 8:29:58.171 9 2:06.540 +4.218 8:34:01.340
2 2:14.266 +16.072 8:19:42.267 8 2:39.425 +39.573 8:32:37.596 10 2:07.469 +5.147 8:36:08.809
3 1:58.194 8:21:40.461 9 2:06.442 +6.590 8:34:44.038
4 2:12.847 +14.653 8:23:53.308 10 2:05.711 +5.859 8:36:49.749 (289) Sebastian Blom
5 1:59.785 +1.591 8:25:53.093 1 2:02.895 8:19:22.916
Téavlingsledare: Patrik H8kansson 070-878 39 01 Orbits
Bitr. Tavlingsledare: Henrik Vegehall 070-990 58 11
Bitr. Tavlingsledare: Jonas Jersler 070-545 68 79 www.mylaps.com
Jury Ordférande: Ben Nyman 070-216 15 33 Licensed to: Landskrona MK
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MXSM Landskrona MK Delt.1-2 2022-04-16
i
USM 125U (U17) Séndag Saxtorp 1,750 km ._._.
USM 125U (U17) -Grupp A- Tidskval 2022-04-17 08:15 . .... .
Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 8:15:04 . .
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 2:10.243 +7.348 8:21:33.159 (189) Dennis Wannberg
3 3:09.556 +1:06.661 8:24:42.715 1 2:06.104 8:19:06.977
4 2:07.547 +4.652 8:26:50.262 2 2:28.782 +22.678 8:21:35.759
5 2:26.773 +23.878 8:29:17.035 3 2:06.956 +0.852 8:23:42.715
6 2:08.814 +5.919 8:31:25.849 4 3:39.356 +1:33.252 8:27:22.071
7 2:30.912 +28.017 8:33:56.761 5 2:22.805 +16.701 8:29:44.876
8 2:11.042 +8.147 8:36:07.803 6 2:32.352 +26.248 8:32:17.228
7 2:10.517 +4.413 8:34:27.745
(536) Wille Borg 8 2:38.899 +32.795 8:37:06.644
1 2:54.177 +51.118 8:18:07.814
2 2:06.438 +3.379 8:20:14.252 (166) Elliot Brodell
3 2:04.157 +1.098 8:22:18.409 1 2:15.109 +8.881 8:17:43.993
4 2:03.059 8:24:21.468 2 2:11.459 +5.231 8:19:55.452
5 2:05.400 +2.341 8:26:26.868 3 2:06.228 8:22:01.680
6 2:16.582 +13.523 8:28:43.450 4 2:09.720 +3.492 8:24:11.400
7 2:16.255 +13.196 8:30:59.705 5 4:10.173 +2:03.945 8:28:21.573
8 2:09.640 +6.581 8:33:09.345 6 2:09.682 +3.454 8:30:31.255
7 2:22.629 +16.401 8:32:53.884
(935) Felix Friberg 8 2:16.803 +10.575 8:35:10.687
1 2:03.709 8:18:04.079
2 2:13.148 +9.439 8:20:17.227 (937) Viktor Forsberg
3 2:11.042 +7.333 8:22:28.269 1 2:08.333 8:17:24.331
4 2:06.152 +2.443 8:24:34.421 2 2:49.803 +41.470 8:20:14.134
5 4:13.399 +2:09.690 8:28:47.820 3 4:48.091 +2:39.758 8:25:02.225
6 2:07.280 +3.571 8:30:55.100 4 2:27.704 +19.371 8:27:29.929
é 2:08.597 +4.888 8:33:03.697 5 2:12.473 +4.140 8:29:42.402
8 2:11.767 +8.058 8:35:15.464 6 2:12.372 +4.039 8:31:54.774
(36) Dennis Fredman
1 2:03.826 8:17:43.468
2 2:18.893 +15.067 8:20:02.361
3 2:04.954 +1.128 8:22:07.315
4 2:22.488 +18.662 8:24:29.803
5 2:06.535 +2.709 8:26:36.338
6 3:48.015 +1:44.189 8:30:24.353
(83) Mille Séderblom
1 2:07.480 +3.452 8:17:33.630
2 2:04.028 8:19:37.658
3 2:04.036 +0.008 8:21:41.694
4 3:15.136 +1:11.108 8:24:56.830
5 2:04.328 +0.300 8:27:01.158
6 2:06.241 +2.213 8:29:07.399
7 3:15.693 +1:11.665 8:32:23.092
8 2:05.713 +1.685 8:34:28.805
9 2:12.150 +8.122 8:36:40.955
(493) Arvid Petersson
1 2:04.052 8:18:17.376
2 2:30.355 +26.303 8:20:47.731
3 2:21.638 +17.586 8:23:09.369
4 2:04.118 +0.066 8:25:13.487
5 6:45.385 +4:41.333 8:31:58.872
6 2:17.476 +13.424 8:34:16.348
7 2:31.744 +27.692 8:36:48.092
(1051) Gabriel Alnesved
1 2:13.871 +7.867 8:17:37.864
2 2:06.004 8:19:43.868
3 4:57.833 +2:51.829 8:24:41.701
4 2:40.233 +34.229 8:27:21.934
5 2:46.546 +40.542 8:30:08.480
6 2:11.853 +5.849 8:32:20.333
7 2:40.103 +34.099 8:35:00.436
8 2:11.226 +5.222 8:37:11.662
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